L2200267465

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Document Number)
(Bocument Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special medianic to 1 mily emeci.
1 700
789,623,672
10001012

Office Use Only



100391329141

LLC Amend

1-11_E_U 2022 OCT 20 PH 12 30

A. RAMSEY

OCT 2 0 2022

Rachelle's representative told me to remove Irma completely even

COVER LETTER

	istration Se sion of Cor			
	Mari Gold I	lealthcare Services LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Rachelle E Avril		
			Name of Person	-
		Company		
			Firm/Company	
		1483 Banyan Canal Dr		
			Address	<u> </u>
		West Palm Beach, FL 334	15	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		marigoldhealthcareservices		··-
For further in	formation c	h-mail address; (oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report not all:	meation)
Rachelle E A	vril		352 328-4310 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ling Addres		Street Address:	vetion
-	gistration S vision of C	orporations	Registration Se Division of Co	
P.C). Box 632	7	The Centre of	Fallahassee
Tal	lahassee, I	·L 32314	2415 N. Monro	be Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



October 11, 2022

RACHELLE E AVRIL 1483 BANYAN CANAL DR WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33415

SUBJECT: MARI GOLD HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L22000267465

We have received your document for MARI GOLD HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Michael A Hall OPS Clerk

Letter Number: 022A00022743



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FILED OF

2022 OCT 20 PM 12 30

MARI GOLD HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) 577 F

Florida document number 1.22000267465	were filed on June 13th 2022	and assigned
i initiali document mantoer		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
N/A		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	N/A	
		<u></u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the r</u>	ame of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: N/A	Enter Florida street address	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address, Florida	Zip Code
Name of New Registered Agent:	, Florida	Zip Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Manager	Irma Estella Castellanos	1483 Banyan Canal Dr West Palm Beach, FL 33415	□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			🗆 Change
		 	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	<u> </u>				
-					
-				<u>-</u>	
					
					·
				 .	
	•				
reffective date is listed, thate: If the date inscrted	than the date of filing the date must be specific as it in this block does not to on the Department of	nd cannot be prior to o t meet the applicabl	date of filing or more the e statutory filing req	(optional) an 90 days after filing.) I uirements, this date w	Pursuant to 605.020 rill not be listed a
iument's effective date				11 - 21 (L.) - 111 -	90th day after the
cord specifies a delaye	ed effective date, but no	ot an effective time	, at 12:01 a.m. on th	e earner of: (b) The	man day arter an
	ed effective date, but no	ot an effective time	, at 12:01 a.m. on th	e earner of: (b) The	7000 day arter in
ecord specifies a delaye s filed. 06/29/2022	ed effective date, but no	6:US PM	ed representative of a		

Filing Fee: \$25.00